UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc#. 2410914141 Fee: \$107.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 4/18/2024 10:21 AM Pg: 1 of 3

2810 74026

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
<u> </u>	\neg			
CSC	I			
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	Filed In: Illinois			
Springfield, IL 62703	(Cook)			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT IN	FORMATION	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F. F. N. MBER 1427244043 09/29/2014	1	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Striement identified	l above is terminated with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Part(y){ies) authorizing this Termin	nation Statement
ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 75, and ad For partial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9; check AS IdSN Collate.				
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification	ed a love with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation Statement	is continued for the
additional period provided by applicable law	<u> </u>			
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Check one of these three box	and the		
Check dile of these two boxes:	. — CHAN ≤t name and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	item 6a (/ 6b; and item 7.		and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADAMS ST. L.L.C.	ion onlings provide only sing	namo (oa or oo)		
1.2.1				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL MAMI	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pate Trail ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	ty Information Change - provide only o	one name (va or 7b) (use cost, full name; d	o not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the D	lebtor's name)
78. ORGANIZATIONS NAME		6/2		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(0)	,	
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u>U</u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			V.Sc.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COLE	COUNTRY
TO MINISTRUCTURE			OTAL OUT	USA
O COLLATERAL CHANCE: O 4 4				
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADD collateral		ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral:	"Uneck ASSIGN COLLAI ERAL or	ny ir the assignee's power to amend the reco	ord is limited to certain collateral and describe the	collateral in Section 8
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING		• - • • • • • •	of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and gea. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE, C/O CEN	provide name of authorizing De			
PANNIE WAE, C/O CEN	TENEINE MORTG	AGE CAFITAL INC.		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1	l		1	1

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1427244043 09/29/2014					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	1				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FANNIE MAE, C/O CENTERLINE MORTGAGE CAPITAL IN	IC I				
TANNE MAE, 0/0 GENTEREINE MORTGAGE GAI TIAE IN					
OR					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL N'A F					
	2005				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITI, L(S)	SUFFIX THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stateant (Name of a current Debtor of record require			rovide only		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: so not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADAMS ST. L.L.C	e Debtor's name); see instructions in	name does not lit			
Ox					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ITE 18 (Collateral) OR	OTHER INFORMATION	ON (Please Describe)			
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY: CENTERLINE MONTGAGE			١		
	(),				
	$^{\gamma}O_{X_{i}}$				
	4				
	0.				
		/ /			
		S			
COUNTY COMPASSION OF THE SECONDARY COUNTY CO					
		· C			
		-(1)			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17 Description of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	SEE EXHIBIT "A" A	TTACHED HERETO.			
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PROPERTY ADDRI	ESS: 133 & 137 SOUTH \	WALLER		
	AVENUE, CHICAGO	D, IL 60644			
	 PIN: 16-17-204-023	-0000 AND 16-17-204-02	4-0000		
	1 114: 10 17 201 020	00007440 10 17 201 02	1 0000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:	1				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC SCHEDULE A

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

LOTS 37, 38, 39, 40 AND 41 IN BLOCK 2 IN AUSTIN HEIGHTS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1, 2, 3 AND 4 OF A. J. KNISLEY'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART NORTH OF THE SOUTH 108 ACRES OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Note: For informational ourposes only, the land is known as: 133 and 137 South Waller Avenue Chicago, IL 60644

Permanent Index Number: 16-17-204-023-0000 and 16-17-204-024-0000